
Corridor Information

Urban Area

State

Corridor

   From

   To

Corridor Length (miles)

Daily Vehicle-Miles of Travel

   All Traffic (x1000)

   Truck Traffic (x1000)

Reliably Unreliable

Buffer Index (%)

   Rank

Planning Time Index

   Rank

Travel Time Index

   Rank

Congestion Leaders

Delay per Mile (1000 pers-hrs)

   Rank

Wasted Fuel (1000 gallons)

   Rank

Congestion Cost (1000 $)

   Rank

3-Cup Mornings

Delay per Mile (1000 pers-hrs)

   Rank

Wasted Fuel (1000 gallons)

   Rank

Congestion Cost (1000 $)

   Rank

Dog Day Afternoons

Delay per Mile (1000 pers-hrs)

   Rank

Wasted Fuel (1000 gallons)

   Rank

Congestion Cost (1000 $)

   Rank

Lunch Bunch

Delay per Mile (1000 pers-hrs)

   Rank

Wasted Fuel (1000 gallons)

   Rank

Congestion Cost (1000 $)

   Rank

Weekend Warriors

Delay per Mile (1000 pers-hrs)

   Rank

Wasted Fuel (1000 gallons)

   Rank

Congestion Cost (1000 $)

   Rank

Where the Big Trucks Are

Delay per Mile (1000 pers-hrs)

   Rank

Wasted Fuel (1000 gallons)

   Rank

Congestion Cost (1000 $)

   Rank

Note: Dashes in the table reflect values less than 0.5

The 2011 Congested Corridors Report -- Rest of OH

Dayton

OH

I-75 NB

Dixie Hwy/Central Ave/Exit 47

Keowee St/Exit 55

7.2                                              

404                                             

63                                               

123                                             

48                                               

3.16                                            

173                                             

1.43                                            

295                                             

83                                               

298                                             

329                                             

225                                             

14,291                                        

232                                             

3                                                 

246                                             

8                                                 

224                                             

501                                             

241                                             

70                                               

240                                             

277                                             

168                                             

11,997                                        

173                                             

4                                                 

272                                             

19                                               

213                                             

770                                             

243                                             

3                                                 

262                                             

12                                               

221                                             

563                                             

244                                             

9                                                 

231                                             

117                                             

173                                             

5,021                                          

179                                             


